Main

Sandwiches

Subs

Wraps

Quesadillas

Add-Ons

Sink or Swim Café

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Hot Dog

Corn Dog
Chicken Tenders
Cheese Sticks

Grilled Cheese
BLT

Grilled Chicken
Fried Chicken

Steak

Cheese Steak
Chicken Steak
Chicken Cheese Stes
Fried Chicken
Chicken Parm

Pizza

Steak

Cheese Steak
Chicken Steak
Chicken Cheese Stes
Grilled Chicken
Fried Chicken
Veggie

Quesadilla
with Chicken
with Steak

Bacon

Grilled Chicken
Fried Chicken
Steak

Cheese

Old Bay

$4.75
$5.25
$2.50
$2.00
$6.00
$5.50

$3.50
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50

$7.00
$7.50
$7.25
$7.75
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

$7.00
$7.50
$7.25
$7.75
$6.25
$6.50
$5.00

$5.75
$6.50
$6.50

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.50
$0.50

Pizza

Fries

Kids

Sides

Salad

Whole 16" Cheese
Slice

Per Topping on Whole
Per Topping on Slice

Plain

Old Bay

Sweet Potato

Nacho Cheese

MEGA (Bacon, Mozz & Sour Crean
CBR (Chicken Bacon Ranch)

Corn Dog Meal
Chicken Nugget Meal

Chips

Onion Rings (6)

Jalapeno Poppers w/Cream Cheese
Tater Tots

Loaded Tots (Bacon, Cheese, SC)
Soft Pretzel

Pretzel w/ Cheese

Nachos w/ Cheese

Funnel Cake Fries

Mac 'N Cheese

Cheese

Old Bay

Utensils

Garden Salad

Add Bacon

Add Grilled Chicken
Add Fried Chicken

Extra Dressing

$12.00
$2.50
$2.00
$0.25

$4.25
$4.75
$5.00
$4.75
$6.25
$9.00

$5.00
$5.00

$1.00
$5.00
$6.50
$5.00
$7.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.25
$3.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25

$6.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.00



Drinks

Snowballs

Ice Cream

Sink or Swim Café

Medium Fountain
Large Fountain
Water Bottle
Bottled Powerade
Gold Peak Sweet Te
Peace Tea

100% Apple Juice
100% Orange Juice
Cup of Ice

Small
Medium
Large
Marshmallow
Peanut Butter

Choco Taco
Cookie Sandwich
Reese’s Bar
Chocolate Eclair
King Cone

Oreo Bar
Strawberry Shortcal
Toasted Almond
Giant Sandwich
Rainbow Bar
Spiderman
SpongeBob

$1.50
$2.25
$1.30
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$0.25

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$0.50
$0.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Candy Fun Dip
Jaw Busters
Lemon Heads
M & M's
Milky Way
Push Pops
Reese’s Cup
Skittles
Snickers
Sour Patch
Sour Patch Straws
Swedish Fish
Three Musketeer:

$0.50
$0.45
$0.45
$1.60
$1.60
$1.30
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60
$1.60



