Sink or Swim Café

Main	Hamburger Cheeseburger	\$4.75 \$5.25	Pizza	Whole 16" Cheese Slice	\$12.00 \$2.50
	Hot Dog	\$2.50		Per Topping on Whole	\$2.00
	Corn Dog	\$2.00		Per Topping on Slice	\$0.25
	Chicken Tenders	\$6.00			
	Cheese Sticks	\$5.50	Fries	Plain	\$4.25
				Old Bay	\$4.75
Sandwiches	Grilled Cheese	\$3.50		Sweet Potato	\$5.00
	BLT	\$4.00		Nacho Cheese	\$4.75
	Grilled Chicken	\$5.50		MEGA (Bacon, Mozz & Sour Crean	\$6.25
	Fried Chicken	ed Chicken \$5.50		CBR (Chicken Bacon Ranch)	\$9.00
Subs	Steak	\$7.00	Kids	Corn Dog Meal	\$5.00
	Cheese Steak	\$7.50		Chicken Nugget Meal	\$5.00
	Chicken Steak	\$7.25		Fallston	2
	Chicken Cheese Stea	\$7.75	Sides	Chips	\$1.00
	Fried Chicken	\$6.75		Onion Rings (6)	\$5.00
	Chicken Parm	\$7.50		Jalapeno Poppers w/Cream Cheese	\$6.50
	Pizza	\$6.50		Tater Tots	\$5.00
				Loaded Tots (Bacon, Cheese, SC)	\$7.50
				Soft Pretzel	\$2.50
Wraps	Steak	\$7.00	and the second	Pretzel w/ Cheese	\$3.00
	Cheese Steak	\$7.50		Nachos w/ Cheese	\$3.00
	Chicken Steak	\$7.25	1	Funnel Cake Fries	\$2.25
	Chicken Cheese Stea	\$7.75		Mac 'N Cheese	\$3.50
0	Grilled Chicken	\$6.25		Cheese	\$0.50
	Fried Chicken	\$6.50		Old Bay	\$0.50
	Veggie	\$5.00		Utensils	\$0.25
Quesadillas	Quesadilla	\$5.75	Salad	Garden Salad	\$6.00
Quesaumas	with Chicken	\$6.50	Salau	Add Bacon	\$2.00
	with Steak	\$6.50		Add Grilled Chicken	\$3.00
	with Steak	ψ0.30		Add Fried Chicken	\$3.00
Add-Ons	Bacon	\$2.00		Extra Dressing	\$1.00
nuu ons	Grilled Chicken	\$3.00		Later Dressing	\$1.00
	Fried Chicken	\$3.00			
	Steak	\$3.00			
	Cheese	\$0.50			
	Old Bay	\$0.50			
)				

Sink or Swim Café

Drinks	Medium Fountain	\$1.50	Candy	Fun Dip	\$0.50
DIIIRS	Large Fountain	\$2.25	Ganuy	Jaw Busters	\$0.45
	Water Bottle	\$1.30		Lemon Heads	\$0.45
	Bottled Powerade	\$2.00		M & M's	\$1.60
	Gold Peak Sweet Te	\$2.50		Milky Way	\$1.60
	Peace Tea	\$2.50		Push Pops	\$1.30
	100% Apple Juice	\$2.50		Reese's Cup	\$1.60
	100% Orange Juice	\$2.50		Skittles	\$1.60
	Cup of Ice	\$0.25		Snickers	\$1.60
				Sour Patch	\$1.60
				Sour Patch Straws	\$1.60
Snowballs	Small	\$1.50		Swedish Fish	\$1.60
	Medium	\$2.00		Three Musketeers	\$1.60
	Large	\$2.50		Fallsto	n
	Marshmallow	\$0.50		Doul	1/1
	Peanut Butter	\$0.50		Crao	
Ice Cream	Choco Taco	\$3.50			
	Cookie Sandwich	\$3.50			1
	Reese's Bar	\$3.50			
	Chocolate Éclair	\$3.00			
	King Cone	\$3.00	A		
	Oreo Bar	\$3.00			
	Strawberry Shortcal	\$3.00			
	Toasted Almond	\$3.00		ande V	
	Giant Sandwich	\$2.50		GATE	
	Rainbow Bar	\$2.50			
	Spiderman	\$2.50			
	SpongeBob	\$2.50			